
Patina
The Art of Presentation



FOLIO patina NEW

Elevate any dining experience with the new Patina fortified porcelain dinnerware collection, featuring distinctive 

organic and embossed shapes including plates, bowls, trays, and beverageware. The Patina collection is finished 

with a beautiful bronze reactive glaze, creating unique earthy tones to complement varied cuisine styles, menus 

and courses.

NEW FOLIO patina

*

* Excludes 6965E6165. 1 Year edge chip warranty available in: UK, EU, MEA, AP, AUS regions. 3
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FOLIO patina NEW NEW FOLIO patina
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NEW FOLIO patina

Plate
6965E6154	 30.0cm (11¼")

Plate
6965E6155	 21.9cm (85/8")

Plate
6965E6156	 16.8cm (65/8")

Bowl
6965E6157	
25.5cm x 6.0cm (10" x 23/8") 
1.1Ltr 40oz

Bowl
6965E6158	
22.2cm x 6.0cm (8¾" x 23/8") 
94.0cl (33oz)

Bowl
6965E6159	
16.5cm x 5.4cm (6½" x 21/8") 
38.0cl (13½oz)

Dish
6965E6160	
8.0cm x 3.5cm (31/8" x 13/8") 
8.0cl (2½oz)

Bowl
6965E6161	
24.75 x 8.0cm (9¾" x 31/8") 
2Ltr (70oz)

Platter
6965E6163	
33.0cm x 17.8cm (13" x 7")

Ramekin
6965E6164	
8.0cm x 4.5cm (31/8" x 1¾") 
11.0cl (4oz)

Sauce Jug
6965E6165	 11.0cl (4oz)

Tea/Coffee Cup
6965E6166	 22.75cl (8oz)
Saucer 
6965E6167	
16.0cm (6¼") Fits E6166

Espresso Cup
6965E6168	 8.5cl (3oz)
Saucer 
6965E6169	
12.75cm (5") Fits E6168

Mug
6965E6162	 30.5cl (10¾oz)

FOLIO patina NEW

7

F
O

R
T

IF
IE

D
 P

O
R

C
E

L
A

IN

6



United Kingdom &  
�Republic of Ireland�
Steelite International Ltd
Orme Street�
Stoke-on-Trent 
ST6 3RB�, England�
Telephone  +44 (0)1782 821 000�
Fax  +44 (0)1782 819 926
�Email  headoffice@steelite.com

London Showroom
Steelite International Ltd
75 Wells Street
2nd Floor South
London, W1T 3QH
Telephone  +44 (0)1782 249 599�
�Email  london@steelite.com

United States of America
Steelite International USA Inc
154 Keystone Drive
New Castle, PA 16105
Telephone  +1724 856 4900
Fax  +1724 856 7924
Email  usa@steelite.com

Benelux �
Steelite International Benelux BV
‘s Gravelandseweg 258
3125 BK Schiedam
Nederland
Telephone  +31 (0)20 617 5915
��Email  info@steelite.nl 

Germany
Steelite International 
Deutschland GmbH
Philipp-Reis-Straße 16
64404 Bickenbach�
Telephone  +49 (0)6257 61950
Fax  +49 (0)6257 7944�
Email  germany@steelite.com

France
Telephone  +33 682 574 291
Email  france@steelite.com

Italy
Telephone  +39 0522 902051
Fax  +39 0522 902017
Email  italy@steelite.com

Portugal
Telephone  +351 918 550 429
Fax  +351 211 541 022
Email  portugal@steelite.com

Scandinavia
Telephone  +46 730 322 818
Email  scandinavia@steelite.com

Spain
Steelite International Spain
Médico Andrés Boldó, 2
03005 Alicante
Telephone  +34 966 590 300
Email  spain@steelite.com

Madrid Showroom
Calle Serrano, 27, 6th Floor,
28001 Madrid
Telephone  +34 910 400 870
Email  madrid@steelite.com

Russia, Central & Eastern Europe
CECUK Ltd
Coleridge House, Suite 47
2-3 Coleridge Gardens
London
NW6 3QH
Telephone  0044 207 435 9033
Mobile  00777 613 5088
Email  rcee@steelite.com

Australia 
Steelite International
Unit 45, Slough Business Park
2 Slough Avenue
Silverwater
NSW 2128
Telephone  +61 (0)2 9648 4522
Fax  +61 (0)2 9648 4523
Email  australia@steelite.com

Canada
Steelite International Canada Ltd
Unit 2, 26 Riviera Drive
Markham, Ontario
L3R5M1
Telephone  +1 905 752 1074
Fax  +1 905 752 1120
Email  canada@steelite.com

Middle East
Telephone  0031 6242 12506
Email  dchristoffels@steelite.com

Asia
Telephone  +82 10 4997 7926
Fax  +44 (0)1782 821 000
Email  asia@steelite.com

Hong Kong Showroom
20/F. Chinachem Hollywood Center 
1-13 Hollywood Road
Central, Hong Kong
Telephone  +852 3906 8989
Fax  +852 2147 9090
Email  umesh@globalhotelware.com

www.steelite.com 
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